Trainee (Post-Production VFX)
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2016
2020
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2019
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2023

karin.froetscher@hotmail.com
+393456394448
3d.bz.it/

Kunstgymnasium

MD.H Berlin

Cutting Factory - Berlin
Cine Chromatix - Meran
Raymotion - Vahrn

Selbststandig 3D-Artist

Post-Production/VFX Supervisor

2019
2018

2017

Kore - CGI animated short film

CHARON - ON BEHALF OF DREAM
CATCHER, WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED
YOUR VOYAGE

Greed - CGI animated short film

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

Studentenfilm

Studentenfilm / VR Film

Studentenfilm

IDM

Short film
Short film

Short film
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